
1 11 CHRISTENSON MICAH (S) 4 3 2 9 1.00
2 3 SANDER TAYLOR (OH) 3 2 1 6 0.75
3 17 HOLT MAXWELL (MB) 2 5 3 10 0.50
4 4 LEE DAVID (MB) 1 3 6 10 0.25
4 1 ANDERSON MATTHEW (OH) 1 2 2 5 0.25
- 6 LOTMAN PAUL  (OH) - - - -
- 7 SHOJI KAWIKA (S) - - - -
- 10 JAESCHKE THOMAS (OH) - - - -
- 12 HOLMES RUSSELL (MB) - - - -
- 16 JABLONSKY JAYSON (OH) - - - -
- 20 SMITH DAVID (MB) - - - -
- 21 WATTEN DUSTIN (L) - - - -
- 22 SHOJI ERIK (L) - - - -
- 9 TROY MURPHY (OP) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 17 15 43 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 ANDERSON MATTHEW (OH) 15 3 7 25 60.00
2 3 SANDER TAYLOR (OH) 10 3 5 18 55.56
3 9 TROY MURPHY (OP) 13 4 8 25 52.00
- 4 LEE DAVID (MB) 5 3 1 9
- 17 HOLT MAXWELL (MB) 5 1 2 8
- 11 CHRISTENSON MICAH (S) 1 - 1 2
- 6 LOTMAN PAUL  (OH) - - - -
- 7 SHOJI KAWIKA (S) - - - -
- 10 JAESCHKE THOMAS (OH) - - - -
- 12 HOLMES RUSSELL (MB) - - - -
- 16 JABLONSKY JAYSON (OH) - - - -
- 20 SMITH DAVID (MB) - - - -
- 21 WATTEN DUSTIN (L) - - - -
- 22 SHOJI ERIK (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 14 24 87 56.32


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

USA • UNITED STATES

USA
CUB 1

3 20

25

25

17

25

10

25

14

95

66

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:20 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3,0005/22/2015

DETROIT, MI

JOE LOUIS ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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1 3 SANDER TAYLOR (OH) 11 2 - 13 2.75
2 22 SHOJI ERIK (L) 10 3 1 14 2.50
3 1 ANDERSON MATTHEW (OH) 5 1 - 6 1.25
3 11 CHRISTENSON MICAH (S) 5 2 1 8 1.25
5 9 TROY MURPHY (OP) 3 4 - 7 0.75
6 4 LEE DAVID (MB) 2 - - 2 0.50
7 17 HOLT MAXWELL (MB) 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 6 LOTMAN PAUL  (OH) - - - -
- 7 SHOJI KAWIKA (S) - - - -
- 10 JAESCHKE THOMAS (OH) - - - -
- 12 HOLMES RUSSELL (MB) - - - -
- 16 JABLONSKY JAYSON (OH) - - - -
- 20 SMITH DAVID (MB) - - - -
- 21 WATTEN DUSTIN (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 12 3 52 9.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25

1 11 CHRISTENSON MICAH (S) 3 2 11 16 0.75
1 17 HOLT MAXWELL (MB) 3 3 10 16 0.75
3 3 SANDER TAYLOR (OH) 2 1 15 18 0.50
4 9 TROY MURPHY (OP) 1 2 14 17 0.25
4 1 ANDERSON MATTHEW (OH) 1 4 6 11 0.25
- 6 LOTMAN PAUL  (OH) - - - -
- 7 SHOJI KAWIKA (S) - - - -
- 10 JAESCHKE THOMAS (OH) - - - -
- 12 HOLMES RUSSELL (MB) - - - -
- 16 JABLONSKY JAYSON (OH) - - - -
- 20 SMITH DAVID (MB) - - - -
- 21 WATTEN DUSTIN (L) - - - -
- 22 SHOJI ERIK (L) - - - -
- 4 LEE DAVID (MB) - 1 15 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 13 71 94 2.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • UNITED STATES

USA
CUB 1

3 20

25

25

17

25

10

25

14

95

66

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:20 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3,0005/22/2015

DETROIT, MI

JOE LOUIS ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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1 1 ANDERSON MATTHEW (OH) 19 - 2 21 90.48
2 22 SHOJI ERIK (L) 12 2 1 15 66.67
3 3 SANDER TAYLOR (OH) 13 2 2 17 64.71
- 11 CHRISTENSON MICAH (S) - - 1 1
- 4 LEE DAVID (MB) - - - -
- 6 LOTMAN PAUL  (OH) - - - -
- 7 SHOJI KAWIKA (S) - - - -
- 9 TROY MURPHY (OP) - - - -
- 10 JAESCHKE THOMAS (OH) - - - -
- 12 HOLMES RUSSELL (MB) - - - -
- 16 JABLONSKY JAYSON (OH) - - - -
- 17 HOLT MAXWELL (MB) - - - -
- 20 SMITH DAVID (MB) - - - -
- 21 WATTEN DUSTIN (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 4 6 54 74.07


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 CHRISTENSON MICAH (S) 43 - 31 74 10.75
- 1 ANDERSON MATTHEW (OH) - - - -
- 3 SANDER TAYLOR (OH) - - - -
- 4 LEE DAVID (MB) - - 1 1
- 6 LOTMAN PAUL  (OH) - - - -
- 7 SHOJI KAWIKA (S) - - - -
- 9 TROY MURPHY (OP) - - - -
- 10 JAESCHKE THOMAS (OH) - - - -
- 12 HOLMES RUSSELL (MB) - - - -
- 16 JABLONSKY JAYSON (OH) - - - -
- 17 HOLT MAXWELL (MB) - - 1 1
- 20 SMITH DAVID (MB) - - - -
- 21 WATTEN DUSTIN (L) - - - -
- 22 SHOJI ERIK (L) - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 - 35 78 10.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • UNITED STATES

USA
CUB 1

3 20

25

25

17

25

10

25

14

95

66

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:20 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3,0005/22/2015

DETROIT, MI

JOE LOUIS ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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1 17 CHAPMAN FELIX (MB) 3 1 3 7 0.75
2 14 URIARTE OSMANY (OH) 1 - 2 3 0.25
2 8 CEPEDA ROLANDO (OP) 1 2 1 4 0.25
2 9 OSORIA LIVAN (MB) 1 6 2 9 0.25
- 1 GONZALEZ YOSVANI (S) - - - -
- 6 RENDON OSNIEL (OP) - - - -
- 7 GARCIA YONDER (L) - - - -
- 2 ROMERO INOVEL (OH) - 3 2 5
- 3 CALVO RICARDO (S) - 3 2 5
- 15 ALBO DARIEL (OH) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 17 13 36 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 14 URIARTE OSMANY (OH) 15 4 10 29 51.72
2 8 CEPEDA ROLANDO (OP) 10 7 7 24 41.67
3 2 ROMERO INOVEL (OH) 5 6 9 20 25.00
- 9 OSORIA LIVAN (MB) 3 1 3 7
- 17 CHAPMAN FELIX (MB) 2 2 3 7
- 15 ALBO DARIEL (OH) 1 2 1 4
- 1 GONZALEZ YOSVANI (S) - - 1 1
- 3 CALVO RICARDO (S) - - - -
- 6 RENDON OSNIEL (OP) - - - -
- 7 GARCIA YONDER (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 22 34 92 39.13


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • CUBA

USA
CUB 1

3 20

25

25

17

25

10

25

14

95

66

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:20 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3,0005/22/2015

DETROIT, MI

JOE LOUIS ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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1 7 GARCIA YONDER (L) 10 8 1 19 2.50
2 3 CALVO RICARDO (S) 7 1 - 8 1.75
3 2 ROMERO INOVEL (OH) 5 3 - 8 1.25
4 8 CEPEDA ROLANDO (OP) 4 2 - 6 1.00
5 14 URIARTE OSMANY (OH) 2 5 - 7 0.50
6 1 GONZALEZ YOSVANI (S) 1 - - 1 0.25
6 17 CHAPMAN FELIX (MB) 1 1 - 2 0.25
6 9 OSORIA LIVAN (MB) 1 5 - 6 0.25
- 6 RENDON OSNIEL (OP) - - - -
- 15 ALBO DARIEL (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 26 1 58 7.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 20 - 20

1 17 CHAPMAN FELIX (MB) 2 2 6 10 0.50
2 2 ROMERO INOVEL (OH) 1 2 9 12 0.25
2 8 CEPEDA ROLANDO (OP) 1 3 9 13 0.25
- 1 GONZALEZ YOSVANI (S) - - - -
- 6 RENDON OSNIEL (OP) - - - -
- 7 GARCIA YONDER (L) - - - -
- 15 ALBO DARIEL (OH) - - 2 2
- 3 CALVO RICARDO (S) - 1 7 8
- 9 OSORIA LIVAN (MB) - 2 9 11
- 14 URIARTE OSMANY (OH) - 3 8 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 13 50 67 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • CUBA

USA
CUB 1

3 20

25

25

17

25

10

25

14

95

66

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:20 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3,0005/22/2015

DETROIT, MI

JOE LOUIS ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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1 14 URIARTE OSMANY (OH) 10 2 6 18 44.44
2 2 ROMERO INOVEL (OH) 21 5 12 38 42.11
3 7 GARCIA YONDER (L) 10 3 6 19 36.84
- 9 OSORIA LIVAN (MB) 2 - 2 4
- 8 CEPEDA ROLANDO (OP) 1 - - 1
- 17 CHAPMAN FELIX (MB) 1 - - 1
- 1 GONZALEZ YOSVANI (S) - - - -
- 3 CALVO RICARDO (S) - - - -
- 6 RENDON OSNIEL (OP) - - - -
- 15 ALBO DARIEL (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 10 26 81 43.21


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 CALVO RICARDO (S) 20 - 49 69 5.00
2 1 GONZALEZ YOSVANI (S) 1 - 3 4 0.25
- 2 ROMERO INOVEL (OH) - - - -
- 6 RENDON OSNIEL (OP) - - - -
- 7 GARCIA YONDER (L) - - 4 4
- 8 CEPEDA ROLANDO (OP) - - 7 7
- 9 OSORIA LIVAN (MB) - - - -
- 14 URIARTE OSMANY (OH) - - 1 1
- 15 ALBO DARIEL (OH) - - - -
- 17 CHAPMAN FELIX (MB) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 - 65 86 5.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • CUBA

USA
CUB 1

3 20

25

25

17

25

10

25

14

95

66

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:20 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3,0005/22/2015

DETROIT, MI

JOE LOUIS ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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